1031t

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER):

FROM (CONTRACTOR):

CONTRACT FOR:

Fort Bend County PROJECT:
401 Jacksen St. *
Richmond, TX 77468
-
d .\ \

Craln Group, L.L.C. h <
3801 Knapp Rd
Pearland, Texas 77581

General Gonsiruction pgﬁ ‘ L‘,q mg QZH: 4’] D(Dl(?

FBC Livestock Auction Bam APPLICATION NO.  Eight (8) Distribution to:
4310 SH 36 South ' OWNER
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 PERIOD TO: 06/08/17 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  10/06/16 CONTROLLER

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ........
2. Netchange by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..

5. RETAINAGE
a,

w

o
«n

©_ of Completed Work

% of Stored Material

$3.962,000.00 \/

......................... $0.00

$3,862,000.00

$2,978,574.04 /

$148.928.70

$0.00

Total Retainage { Line 5A + SB) or

Total.

$148,928.70

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.

(Line 4 less Line'$ Total)

$2,829.64534 v

' 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from Previous Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE...........

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

'$2.498.585.03 v’

——

. o
$331,060. \
| (\3:106031[

WD)

(Line 3 less Line 6) $1.132,354.66
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
Previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Chanae Order $0.00 $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Date: 6{ / {f// Id

CONTRACIGR:

BY:
Chris Holley, Pro|

KELSEY BENOIT
Notary Public, $tate of Texos
My Commission Expires
October 27, 2019

State of Texas, County of Brazoria
Subscribed apd swom to before
me on this of 017.

Notary Publi

My Commission Exgires: /'6—[:‘1/')(") ‘ o\

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Centract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. S,

(Attach explanation if emount certified differs from the amount appiied for. Initial all
figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed lo conform
to the amount certified. )

ARCHITECT:

BY: ' Date:

This Cerlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named hereln, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contrac!
RECEIVED
JUN 19 2017




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE2OF 2PAGED

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 8

Contractor's signed certifieation is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 06/08/17
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 06/08/17
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT: 16-020
A B C Cl Cc2 D T E F G H ]
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G~C2) TO FINISH 5%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C2-G)
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F}
1 General Conditions $183.539.00 $6,500.00 £190,039.00 $93,069.51 $32323.13 $0.00 $125,392.64 66% $64,646.36 $6,269.63
2 Ficld Engincering $3,000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 $3.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 100% $0,00 $150.00
3 Demolition $41,000.00 $0.00 $41.000.00 $41.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.000.00 100% £0.00 $2,050.00
4 Existing Structural Removal Allowance $20,000.00 (§20.000.00) $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1273 $0.00 $0.00
5 Sitework $420,000.00 $0.00 $420,000.60 $420,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420,000.00 100% $0.00 $21,000.00
6 Landscaping / Irrigation $7.300.00 $0.00 §7.300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $7.300.00 $0.00
7 Site Utilities $161.500.00 $0.00 $161,500.00 $161,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161,500.00 100% $0.00 $8,075.00
8 Tumkcy Concrete $593.310.00 (S23.343.00) $569.967.00 $563,520,00 $0.00 $0.00 $563,520.00 9% $6,447.00 $28.176.00
9 Masonry $118,342.00 $0.00 $118,342.00 $59.171.00 §59,171.00 $0.00 $118.342.00 100% $0.00 $5.917.10
10 [Pre Enginccred Metal Building $583.031.00 ($16,000.00) $567,031.00 $567.031.00 $0.00 $0.00 $567.031.00 100% $0.00 $28.351.55
11 Steel Ercction $263.766.00 $0.00 $263.766.00 $181.883.00 £55.506.40 $0.00 $237.389.40 90% §26,376.60 S11,869.47
12 Misc, Metals incl. Canopy Repair $40,905.00 $0,00 $40,905.00 $11,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,450.00 28% $29,455.00 $572.50
13 Millwork $38,153.00 $0.00 $38.153.00 $0.00 $10.800.00 $0.00 $10,800.00 28% $27.353.00 $540,00
14 |Wood Fencing/Gate $1,500.00 $0.00' $1,500.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,500.00 $0.00
15 [Insulation $38,627.00 $0,00 $38.627.00 $38.627.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,627.00 100% $0.00 $1931.35
16  |Dampproofing/Waterproofing/Scalants $30.734.00 $0.00 $30,734,00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $30,734.00 $0.00
17 Doors/Frames/Hardware $23.786.00 $0.00 $23,786.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $23.786.00 $0.00
18 |Glass and Glazing $1.806.00 £0.00 £1,806.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1.806.00 $0.00
19 Overhead Coiling Shutters $5,200.00 $0.00 $5.200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $§0.00 0% $5.200.00 $0.00
20  [Stained/Scaled Concrete incl, Base $3,780.00 $0.00 $3.780.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 0% $3,780.00 $0.00
21 Drywall/Framing/Paint $21,600,00 $0.00 $21,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $21,600.00 $0.00
22 ]Accoustical Ceilings $9,700.00 $0.00 $9,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 0% $9.700.00 $0.00
23  [Toilet Accessorics / Partitions §11.379.00 $0,00 $11.379.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 0% $11.379.00 $0.00
24 Fire Ext -$838.00 $0.00 $838.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $838.00 $0.00
25 Signage: $2.059.00 $0.00 $2,059.00 $0.00 $1.654.00 $0.00 $1.654.00 30% $405.00 $82.70
" 26 |Exterior Graphics Allowance $10,000,00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $10,000.00 50.00
27  |Visual Display Boards §541,00 $0.00 ! 8§541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $541.00 $0.00
28 |Stage Platform ' $7.500.00 $0.00 $7.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $7,500,00 $0.00
29  [Bleachers $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000,00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $25,000.00 $0.00
30  |Sound System $110,000.00 $0.00 $110,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $110,000.00 $0.00
31 Mechanical $139,696.00 $0.00 $139.696.00 $£44,000.00 $25.600.00 $0.00 $69,600.00 50% $70,096.00 $3.480.00
32 {Plumbing $244,300.00 $0.00 $244,300.00 £124,040.00 $43,740.00 $0.00 $167,780.00 69% $76,520.00 $8,389.00
33 Electrical $569.926.00 (318,303.00) $551,623.00 $161,725.00 §£106,690.00 $0.00 $268.415.00 49% $283.208.00 $13.420.75
34 |General Liability and Buildesr's Risk $22.393.00 $0.00 §22,393.00 $22,593.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,393,00 100% $0.00 $1.119.65
35  |Performance and Payment Bond $38.500.00 $0.00 $38.500.00 $38.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38.500.00 100% $0.00 $1,925.00
36 Owner Contingency $20.000.00 $71,146.00 $91.146.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $91,146.00 $0.00
- 37 Contractor's Fee $149,289.00 $0.00 $149.289.00 $99.180.00 $13.000.00 $0.00 $112,180.00 75% $37.109.00 $5.609.00
TOTAL $3,962,000.00 $0.00 $3,962,000.00 $2,630,089.51 $348,484.53 $0.00 $2,978,574.04 5% 3983,425,96 $148,928.70

Users may obtain validation of this d by requesting of the license a completed ATA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity




